

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.2052 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	26.09.2025	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>CRP No.2052 of 2025</u> Despite service of personal notice, as per the Memo of proof of service, none entered appearance on behalf of the respondent. Interim orders granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended by six (06) weeks. List on 24.10.2025. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	